Ty ol RN P e S A,

v N A X NN 4o ML s
A PO | gk e e B PR YL (CL 1y MU )

M 'f‘.i'l NPT AN

YR R GIRABINDIA NON JUDICIAL
GPHIYCH
\:a.':'”"r- 'h':.l“\ﬁg r ¥ ) (*‘-IJ,- u

NS G
AR T kg e
575 ONE THOUSAND RUPEES

)
o " RsA 000

VNI 3.2,

W m)
<
\H

-

7,

f

%
(73
b

. 02 2l 2 Sy
. 2 277 Lol Cobblement
2IUIANTY oy of
Nt v of 10 T Lo grEd ) Yp LD

el .4

CUTTR widw) T Tﬁ&
Supplementary Form of Agreement [MMGSY-NDB_((GST Claim)]

0.18 % (Zero Point Eighteen)% Below From B.0.0 Rate

Supplementary () of Agreement No.............. SBD/2024-25
This agreement, made the ................. day of wsssmeines 2025 Between Executive

Engineer R.W.D (W) Division, Darbhanga-2 of the one part, and Sri Sachin Kumar Jain, Ganesh Mandir
Chowk, Juravan Singh Marg, Lalbag, Dist-Darbhanga (Bid 1D-481935) (hereinafter called “contractor”
of the other part) Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute the work Construction &
Maintenance Work From Package No-MMGSY-NDB-BRRP-239-DARBHANGA-2 Tender 1.D-112787)
and the Employer has accepted the revised BOQ (GST Claim) for the Execution and completion of such
works and the remedying of any defects therein at Supplementary (GST Claim) Agreement cost of Rs.
34,23,934=00 (Rs. Thirty Four Lakh Twenty Three Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Four ) only.

This Supplementary Agreement has been done in addition to the original agreement no-
40/SBD/2022-23 for supplementary (GST Claim) cost of Rs. 34,23,934=00 (Rs. Thirty Four Lakh Twenty
Three Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Four ) only. 3WR 41 &riuls eIieR—gg—afE, arer amior orl
foamT & gE—RWD/GST CLAIM/2024-25/689 545 30 e/ RATb—10022025 & a3 Sfloggodio Imar 8

Tl 34,23,934.00 i |

Original Agreement Value:- 07,65,62,585.00
Supplementary (GST Claim) Agrcement Value:- 34,23.934.00
Total Agreement Value:- 07,99,86,519.00

3 . 9% % g/g

i Executive Engineer ,
R.W.D. (W) Division, Darhhangg:2
1 O B
vy g
Ly



